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BOISE PUBLIC SCHOOLS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
2001-2002 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

President

Bruce, Sandra Bennett

President & CEQ

St. Alphonsus Regional Medical Center
1055 N. Curtis Rd. (06)

Phone: 367-2000

Fax: 367-3966

Email: sandbruci@sarme.org
Assistant: Rani Stiles

Assistant’s phone: 367-2000
Assistant's email: ranistil@sarme.org

Vice President

Cotterell, Samuel K.

Director, Financial Reporting

Boise Cascade Corporation

P.O. Box 50 (28)

1111 Jefferson Square

Phone: 384-7858

Fax: 384-7766

Email: Sam_Cotterell@bc.com
Assistant: Jo Ramoin

Assistant’s phone: 384-6145
Assistant’s email: Jo_Ramoin@bc.com
Assistant’s home email: Cajun_jo@netzero.net

Secretary

Schneider, Q. Wayne

Senior Vice President, Business Development — Idaho Region
Wells Fargo

P.O. Box 910

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83816-0910

Boise phone: 393-5180

Coeur d’Alene phone: 208-769-1060
Boise fax: 393-2466

Coeur d’Alene fax: 208-769-1028

Email: wschnei@wellsfargo.com
Assistant: Denise Salter

Assistant’s phone: 393-2075

Assistant’s email: salterd@wellsfargo.com

Treasurer

Smith Randy

Field Director/Financial Representative
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network
1555 Shoreline Drive, Suite 210

P.0. Box 8627 (07)

Phone: 947-5240

Fax: 344-7132

Email: randall smith@nmifn.com
Assistant: Traci Trefaller

Assistant's phone: 947-5249

Assistant's email: traci.trefaller@nmfn.com




Past President

Smith, Linda Payne

National Manager — Private Client Services

US Bank

101 S. Capito! Blvd. (02)

Phone: 383-7947

Fax: 383-7597

Email: (work) linda.paynesmith@usbank.com
(home) smithfam@primenet.com

Assistant: Nancy Moulton

Assistant’s phone: 383-7390

Assistant’s email: Nancy moulton@usbank.com

VOTING DIRECTORS

Armstrong, Gerald
President & CEO

Armstrong Architects

404 S. 8" Street, Ste. 300 (02)
Phone: 389-1200

Fax: 345-0968

Email: Armstrong(@execu.net
Assistant: Andrea

Baldwin, James W.

Community Banking President

Wells Fargo Bank

877 W. Main Street (02)

Phone: 393-2241

Fax: 389-4013

Email: baldwij@wellsfargo.com

Assistant; Cindy Rondeau

Assistant’s phone: 389-4037

Assistant’s email: rondeacl@wellsfargo.com

Balukoff, Susie

Patron

4621 Hillcrest View Drive (05)
Phone: 345-5553

Fax: 345-8617

Email: ajbalukoffi@ccs.com

Block, Shirley

First Vice President

Idaho State PTA

31684 Vintage Way (06)

Phone: 336-6999

Email: dsblock@mindspring.com

Boyd, John

Group Vice President & Treasurer

Albertson's, Inc.

250 E. Parkcenter Blvd. (06)

Phone: 395-6534

Fax: 395-6631

Email: john_boyd{@albertsons.com

Assistant: Marlene Eggers

Assistant’s phone: 395-6534

Assistant’s email: marlene_eggers(@albertsons.com




Brandstetter, Tamara

President & CEQ

Delta Dental Plan of Idaho

555 Parkcenter Blvd, (06)

Phone: 472-3166

Fax: 344-4649

Email: tstetter@deltadentalid.com
Assistant: Stacey Wilkenson
Assistant phone: 344-4546

Assistant’s email: swilkenson@deltadentalid.com

Brookover, J. Gary
President

Brookover's, Inc.

304 N. 5th (02)

Phone: 389-1305

Cell phone: 869-6500

Fax # 389-1300

Email: jgbrook@aya.yale.edu

Burch, Jere

Vice President, Customer Service
Direct TV

5800 N. Meeker Ave. (13)
Phone: 363-6118

Fax: 363-6317

Email: jburch{@directv.com
Assistant: Pam Carpenter
Assistant’s phone: 363-6008

Assistant’s email: pcarpenter@directv.com

Butterfield, Susan Molenaar
Molenaar Jewelers

1217 Broadway Ave., Suite 105 (06)
Phone: 342-7968

Fax: 342-4153

Email: molenaar@micron.net
Assistant: Gerrie Sly

Assistant’s phone: 342-7968

Assistant’s email: molenaar@micron.net

Cadwell, Linda

Patron

2165 Bluestem Lane (06)
Phone: 336-5415

Fax: 389-7856

Email: Lindy@micron.net

Caroselli, Joe

Administrator

Idaho Elks Rehabilitation Hospital
P.O. Box 1100 (01)

Phone: 489-4662

Fax: 489-4062

Email: Jcarosel{@ierh.org

Assistant: Terri MacKenzie
Assistant’s phone: 489-4660
Assistant's email: tmackenz(@ierh.org




Crum, Becky Enrico

Sales Associate

Andy Enrico & Company Real Estate
2185 Ridgeview (12)

Home phone: 343-9437

Cell phone: 870-3202

Office phone: 336-8880

Fax: 343-9818

Email: BeckyC@micron.net

Dale, Candy Wagahoff

Attorney

Hall, Farley, Oberrecht & Blanton, P.A,
P.O. Box 1271 (01)

Phone: 395-8500

Fax: 393-8585

Fmail: cwd@hallfariey.com

Assistant: Katie Touchstone or Pam Jones
Assistant’s phone: 393-8500

Assistant’s email: krt@hallfarley.com

Davis, Dr. Ed

Ex-officio member

Superintendent of Schools

Boise School District

1207 Fort Street (02)

Phone: 338-3400

Fax: 338-3487

Assistant: Carolyn Wolf

Assistant's phone: 338-3400, ext. 204
Assistant’s email: wolfe@adm1.sd01 ki2.id.us

Dutton, Dr. Robert

Ex-officio member

Deputy Superintendent

Boise School District

1207 Fort Street {02)

Phone: 338-3400

Fax: 338-34R87

Assistant: Carolyn Wolf

Assistant's phone: 338-3400, ext. 204
Assistant's email: wolfe@adm1.sd01.k12.id.us

Fisher, I1, Melville W.

Partner

Marshall, Batt & Fisher, LLP

P.O. Box 1308 (01)

Phone: 331-1000

Fax # 331-2400

Email: mwi{@marshallbatt.com
Assistant: Tammy Justice-Fleming
Assistant's phone: 331-1000

Assistant’s email: tjf@marshallbatt.com

Head, Alan

President

Mountain Brook Resources

PMB 211 111 Broadway #133 (02)
Phone: 336-2989

Home phone: 343-7360

Goldy's: 345-4100




Holly, Caralyn

TV Journalist

KTVB NewsChannel 7
5407 Fairview Avenue
P.O.Box 7 (07)
Phone: 321-5748

Fax: 375-7770

Email; cholly@ktvb.com

Hoogland, Elizabeth

Principal

Hawthorne Elementary

2401 Targee (05)

Phone: 338-3450

Fax: 338-359¢6

Email: hoogle@hawt1.sd01.k12.id.us

Assistant; Cheryl Bright

Assistant’s phone: 338-3450

Assistant's email: brightc@hawt1.sd01.k12.id.us

Huntington, Michael E.

Vice President, Marketing & External Affairs
Intermountain Gas Company

555 8. Cole Rd. (09)

Phone: 377-6059

Fax: 377-6097

Email: mhunting(@intgas.com

Assistant: Sandra Kane

Assistant’s phone: 377-6072

Assistant's email: skane(@intgas.com

Kleiner, Amy

Government Affairs Manager
Micron Technology

8000 S. Federal Way M.S. 407 (07)
Phone: 368-4304

Fax: 368-4435

Email: AjKleiner@micron.com
Assistant; Nicole

Agsistant's phone: 368-4400

Koomler, Larry

Senior Vice President

Marsh

225 N. 9%, Ste. 300 (02)

Phone: 342-6573

Fax: 385-5540

Email: larry.e.koomler@seabury.com
Assistant; Carole Orr

Assistant’s phone: 342-6373

Assistant’s email: carple.x.orr@seabury.com

Maynard, Robert

Chief Investment Officer

Public Employees Retirement System of Idaho
607 N. 8 St. (02)

Phone: 334-3365 or 334-2239

Fax: 334-3804

Email: Bmaynard@persi.state.id.us

Assistant: Rosemarie Sawicki




Assistant’s phone: 334-3365
Assistant’s email: rsawicki@persi.state.id.us

MecCurdy, Dr. Kathleen

Principal

North Junior High

1105 N. 13™ Street (02)

Phone; 338-3555

Fax: 338-3560

Email; mecurk@nort2.5d01.k12.id.us
Assistant; Camille Fraley

Assistant's phone: 338-3535

Assistant’s email: fralec@nort2.sd01 k12.id.us

Q'Keeffe, Maureen

Director, Systems Strategic Planning
St. Luke’s Regional Medical Center
190 E. Bannock (12)

Phone: 381-2118

Fax: 381-2861

Email: okeeffem@slrmc.org
Assistant: Becky Call

Assistant’s phone: 381-2839

Assistant's email: callb@slrme.org

Olson, Tim S.

Vice President, Corporate Affairs
Regence Blue Shield of Idaho
1211 W. Myrtle, 3™ Floor (02)
Phone: 333-7838

Fax: 333-7896

Email: tolson.id@regence.com
Assistant: Terri Redmond
Assistant’s phone: 333-7823

Assistant’s email: tredmond.id@regence.com

Oppenheimer, Doug

President

Oppenheimer Companies, Inc.

877 Main St., Ste. 700 (02} |

Phone: 343-4883

Fax: 343-4490

Email: doug oppenheimer(@oppcos.com
Assistant: Amanda Albers

Assistant's phone: 343-4883, ext. 169
Assistant’s email: amandaa@oppcos.com

Pierce, Dr. Dean H. Skip

Trustee, Boise School District

2069 Creekside (06)

Phone: 345-2197 (h) 345-8962 (w)
Fax: 345-5207 (w) 344-7167 (h)

Email: pierces@cyberhighway.net
Assistant: Debbie or Vonda

Pollack, Steven H.

Business Manager, Environmental Strategies & Solutions
Hewlett-Packard

P.0. Box 15, Mail Stop 331 (07)

Phone: 396-6512

Fax: 396-3665

Email: steve_poilack(@hp.com




Assistant: Mary Ann Burcham
Assistant's phone: 396-3381

Reberger, Nancy

Patron, Retired Teacher

1201 Shaw Mountain Rd. (12)
Phone: 336-8975

Email: nancyandphil{@netzero.com

Rowen-Bronson, Martie
Teacher

Riverside Elementary
2100 E. Victory (06)
Phone: 338-3643

Fax: 338-3574

E-mail: (home) martierb@earthlink.com
(work) bronsm(@rive].sd01.k12.id.us

Shuler, Marilyn T.

Patron

4109 N. Mt. View Rim (04)
Phone:; 375-2827

Fax: 375-2827

Email: mshuler@rmci.net

Soderlund, Michelle

President

Pinnacle Pension Services

877 W. Main St., Suite 800 (02}
Phone: 344-2111

Fax: 343-1360

Email: mms@pinnaclepension.com
Assistant: Ashley Winkler
Assistant’s phone: 344-2111

Stevenson, Alan
Patron

5860 S. Schooner Place
Boise, ID 83716
Phone: 367-1682

Fax: 367-9017

Email: GHStevenson@earthlink.net

Storti, P. Craig

C.E.Q. & Managing Partner

Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley LLP
877 Main St. Suite 1000 {02)

Phone: 344-6000

Fax: 342-3829

Email: pes@hteh.com

Assistant: Tracy Stingley

Assistant’s phone: 388-4834
Assistant’s email: tra@teh.co




